MELa

Inbound towards Chicago

Ridership Dashboard

Union Pacific West (UP-W) - Sunday

Train Number: 504 | 506 | 508 | 510

Crowding: 53 56 57 51
Dec 15-Jan 5 Average Riders per
o oo it al | al | il [l | il | il | al | il

Elburn 8:25 10:25 | 12:25 | 2:25

8:29 | 10:29 | 12:29 | 2:29

Geneva 8:37 | 10:37 | 12:37 | 2:37

8:45 | 10:45 | 12:45 | 2:45

Winfield 8:49 | 10:49 | 12:49 | 2:49

8:54 | 10:54 | 12:54 | 2:54

College Avenue 8:57 | 10:57 | 12:57 | 2:57

9:00 | 11:00 | 1:00 | 3:00

ombard 9:04 11:04 | 1:04 3:04

9:08 | 11:08 | 1:08 3:08

Elmhurst 9:13 | 11:13 | 1:13 3:13

9:16 | 11:16 | 1:16 | 3:16

Bellwood 9:19 11:19 | 1:19 3:19
9:22 1 1:22 1

Maywood 1 11:23 1 3:23

9:25 | 11:25 | 1:25 | 3:25

Oak Park, Marion St. 9:28 11:28 | 1:28 3:28
! 4 l 4

Chicago (Ogilvie Transportation Center) 9:50 | 11:50 | 1:50 3:50

Some Ridership 50-70 riders per car

Outbound from Chicago

Train Number:

Crowding:

(Dec 15-Jan 5 Average Riders per
Car)
Chicago (Ogilvie Transportation Center)

Riders can expect to find a seat and not have another rider sitting next to them




